Directional Valve Size 04
WL 4.04
Installation dimensions ISO 4401/ DIN 24340 A4
Directional valve size 04 installation dimensions ISO 4401 / DIN 24340 A4
Nominal size 4
Maximum flow see p-Q characteristics
Max. operating pressure
at ports P, A, B 320 bar

Function
Nominal size
Ordering example
Installation dimensions ISO 4401
Internal special number
Solenoid
Spring return
Electric connection
Voltage
E Coil for solenoid valve
equipped with standard
plug-in electrical connector
acc. to DIN 43 650
EG Coil for solenoid valve with
integrated rectifier equipped
with standard plug-in electrical
connector acc. to DIN 43 650
Y without electrical plug
Z with electrical plug (PG 11)
L with electrical plug and signal
lights in conduit adapter (PG 11)
01200 12V DC/2.72 A
02400 24 V DC/1.29 A
11550 115V AC/0.35 A/50(60)Hz
23050 230V AC/0.17 A/50(60)Hz
see page 5
see page 5
other voltages on request
KRACHT GmbH · Postbox 1420/1440 · D-58774 Werdohl · Phone 0049 (23 92) 935-0 · Fax 0049 (23 92) 935 209 · Internet: www.kracht-hydraulik.de · e-mail: info@kracht-hydraulik.de
WL4.04 / e / 04.05
Overview of
our complete